Motion Control Starts Here.M ED I C A L   |    I N D U ST R IA L   |    S CI EN T I FI C   |    M I C RO EL EC T RO N I C S
MicroE
Encoders
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
35 x 13.5 mm
Actual Size
Compact Precision Encoders
for the World’s Machines

Page 10
MicroE Veratus™ Series Encoders Data Sheet
How to Order
Sensor  Scales
1
 - Veratus Tape Scale
VIA-5000-AA1-20-05A (example)  VILT-05000I-A-A (example)
Cable Termination
A=15-pin D-sub
Cable Length
05=0.5 m
10=1.0 m
15=1.5 m
30=3.0 m
50=5.0 m
AquadB Output Rate
20=20 MegaStates/second
10=10 MegaStates
05=5 MegaStates
02=2 MegaStates
01=1 MegaStates
00=Analog 1 Vpp
Index Selector
1=Enabled (requires selector
magnet to trigger index)
0=Disabled (all indexes trigger
signal)
Limits
A=Open Collector, Active High
B=Open Collector, Active Low
Mounting
A=Adhesive
Index Mark
A=Every 50 mm
B=Center of measuring length
C=Customer specified
E=None
Continuous or Individual
C=Continuous lengths with cut marks
I=Individual length (default selection for
Index Mark types A & E)
Measuring Length
XXXXX=Length in mm
Model
VILT=Veratus Tape Scale, Standard
Alarm
A=Open Collector, Active High
B=Open Collector, Active Low
Resolution
5000=5 µm
2500=2.5 µm
1000=1 µm
0500=0.5 µm
0200=0.2 µm
0100=0.1 µm
0050=50 nm
0020=20 nm
0000=Analog 1 Vpp
Accessories
VI-RM Reference Marker Selector Magnet
VI-PL Positive Limit Magnet
VI-NL Negative Limit Magnet
VILT-AT Tape Scale Applicator Tool
 (used for lengths >0.3 m)
 Sensor Type
A=Standard
Model
VI = Veratus Incremental
Note
1